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1140603 AD 00146 089566 0 35, 556 0 9, 047, 631
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1140604 10 (01529 045590 19, 000 0 0 8, 550, 085
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1140605 10 990087 045812 47 D 0 8, 490, 490
1140605 10 990086 045814 3, 000 0 0 8, 493, 490
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1140605 10 001543 045927 418, 374 0 0 8,914, 364
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1140606 10 990090 046275 110 0 0 8, 799, 359
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1140606 10 990089 046280 4,000 0 0 8, 804, 340
1140606 10 650028 047020 11, 357, 398 0 0 20, 161, 738
1140610 10 990092 047641 2, 000 0 0 20,163, 738
1140610 10 990091 047642 1,185 0 0 20, 164, 923
1140610 10 001583 047900 105,717 0 0 20, 270, 640
1140610 10 001583 048099 1,215,741 0 0 21, 486, 381
1140611 AD 00156 096435 0 26, 448 0 21,459, 933
1140611 A0 00157 096438 0 62, 169 0 21,397, 764
1140611 A0 00158 096442 0 53, 600 0 21, 344, 164
1140611 40 00159 096449 0 35, 150 0 21,309, 014
1140611 A0 00160 096454 0 18, 127 0 21, 290, 887
1140612 10 990093 048667 44,724 0 0 21,335, 611
1140613 A0 00162 098873 0 418, 374 0 20, 917, 237
1140616 A0 00161 099274 0 24, 766 0 20, 892, 471
1140617 10 990095 049928 195 0 0 20, 892, 667
1140617 10 990094 049929 700 0 0 20, 893, 367
1140617 10 001657 050101 34, 632 0 0 20, 927, 999
1140617 10 001673 050248 17,500 0 0 20, 945, 499
1140617 10 001673 050267 32, 500 0 0 20, 977, 999
1140618 A0 00163 101053 0 20, 000 0 20, 957, 999
1140618 A0 00164 101550 0 11,849 0 20, 916, 150
1140618 10 001687 051008 229, 573 0 0 21,138, 723
1140619 A0 00165 102246 0 20, 370 0 21, 118, 353
1140620 A0 00166 103078 0 50, 000 0 21, 068, 353
1140620 AD 00167 103085 0 9, 706, 338 0 11,362, 015
1140620 A0 00168 103368 0 627, 485 0 10, 734, 530
1140620 10 990096 051956 132, 000 0 0 10, 866, 530
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1140623 10 010024 052257 2, 350 0 0 10, 868, 880
1140623 16 990097 052258 551 0 0 10, 869, 431
1140623 10 001723 052450 1,129 0 0 10, 870, 580
1140623 10 001723 052572 8, 279 0 0 10, 878, 839
1140624 A0 00169 104732 0 11, 880 0 10, 866, 959
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1140625 10 001752 053326 42, 024 0 0 10, 637, 225
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1140626 AD 00173 107206 0 35, 369 0 10, 623, 856
1140626 AD 00172 107207 0 53, 359 0 10, 570, 497
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20251612 | RAZEEA O 0.00 - +60,000:00 2,597,131.00
2025/6/3 11403 R < 94.145.00 S 0.00 2,502,986.00
2025/6/3 11403 G 13,109,000 0.00 2,489 ,877.00
2025/6/3 R BFETERL 126,372,090 0.00 2,363,505.00
2025/6/3 0144414 T 227,873.00 0.00 2,135,632.00
2025/6/3 = EREE N XML A S 0.00 3,660.00 2,139,292.00
0025/6/5 ACH-SC R < 18,355.00 0.00 2,120,937.00
2025/6/5 ACH-SC T4 20.00 0.00 2,120,917.00
20251615 o RGN KMLIE A 0.00 1,245,885.00 3,366,802.00
2025/6/5 B /] il AE A 208 0.00 7,000.00 3,373,802.00
D025/6/6 - B B 93,822.00] . 0.00 3,279,980.00)
2025/6/6 R Sy R 1,391 ,532.00 0. 00 1,888,448.00
00251676 : HRETA 0 0.00 1,435.00 1,889,883.00
2025/6/10 0144416 R 7 HY 95,805,00 0000 1,794,078.00
2025/6/11 ACH-SC i =7 92,929.00 0,00 1,771,149.00
[2025/6/11 0144417 PR 10,000.00] - 0,00 1,761,149.00
2025/6/13 [SEEFER/N XML A 0.00] - 554,440.00 2,315,589.00
2025/6/16 0 [ESEREFIE N XML A, 0.00 2,000.00 2,317,589.00
D025/6/17 11404 Erabni 183,309: 00| 0.00 2,134,280.00
2025/6/17 11404 (i OrER 592,869..00 0.00 1,541,411.00
2025/6/17 11404 ity 110,847.00 0.00 1,430, 564.00
2025/6/17 NIRRT BN TRE 387,557.00 0.00 1,043,007.00
2025/6/18 v R B I N NMEAR A 0.00 41,849.00 1,084,856.00
0025/6/19 0144418 G H 58,112.00) 0.00 1,026,744.00
2025/6/20 0144419 4 50,000.00 0.00 976,744 .00
2025/6/20 SR B PEE N XML A, 0.00 50,000.00) 1,026,744.00
2025/6/23 11405 E=hilkzgiss 3,320.00 0.00 1,023,424.00
2025/6/23 ACH-SC M S Y 15,320.00 0.00) 1,008,104.0(
D025/6/23 ACH-SC P 10.00 0.00) 1,008,094.00
2025/6/24 Sl A A213 0.00 5,490. 00 1,013,584.00
2025/6/24 = SRR B/ XML A 0.00 33,380.00 1,046,964.00
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0025/6/24 i 22 RPN XMILIER A 0.00 47,820,00 1,094,784.00
2025/6/25 " JACH-SC IR 5,075.00 0.00 1,089,709.00
202516125 ©  [RERE HEFA235 T 0,00 10,000.00 1,099,709.00
202576725 0144420 PR - 47,820.00 0,00 1,051,889.00
025/6/25 L IRGFEA 0.00 ~155,300.00 1,107,189.00

COPRO25/6/26 0144441 R ; 59,284,00 0.00 1,047,905.00
1202576126 T IHSTFEA 0.00 11.00 1,047,916.00
2025/6/26 - SEERFEE)N XML A 0.00) 35,369.00 1,083,285, 00
2025/6/267  [SEERLPE RN XMLIELA - 0.00 53,359.00 - 1,136,644.00
2025/6130 BN ML A, - 0.00 958,489, 00 7,095,133.00
002516730 2 8 TR ) DLIELA ) L 0.00 102,845, 00 2,197,978.0¢
e 3,607,485.00] 3,268,332.00
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2025/6/4 ' ' IRETFA 0.00 C 35,00 3,325,185.00
20251614 0144910 R 36,367.00 0,00 3,288,818.00
2025/6/5 0144911 B4 s 354,267.00] 0.00 2,934,551.00
2025/6/6 01003777 FLIE: 59,539.00 0.00) 2,875,012.00
025/6/9 e L HEIRLE A . 0,00} 456,248.00 3,331,260.00
2025/6/10 HRGEEA 0.00 350, 00) 3,331,610.00
2025/6/10 HHAETEA 0.00 2,500.00 3,334,110.00
2025/6/10  [0144912 B 7 24,320.00 0.00 3,309,790.00
2025/6/13  |EEEEEE/N XMLIE A 0.00 418,374.00 3,728,164.00
2025/6/16  |[FPEIEHREEIRTT BITEEA 0.00 7,578.00 3,735,742 .00
2025/6/17 0144913 H 47 Y 84 ,540.00 0.00 3,651,202.00
0025/6/20 0144914 BB S 1,302,786.00 0.00 2,348,416.00
2025/6/20 2 B BN 7 A o 0.00 147,726.00 2,496, 142.00
2025/6/21  (CENTER FRF B 0.00 10,455.00 2,506,597.00
2025/6/25 EE1EA (.00 - 9,080.00 2,508,677.00
2025/6/25 (0144918 G 1 6,538.00 0.00 2,502,139.00
2025/6/25 0144917 < 138,257.000 0.00 2,363,882.00
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